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Lysa Shaa Wasmund

Director Information

Title

Name Lysa Shaa Wasmund
Postcode CO2 8PY

Date of birth May 1972

Total current 7
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
RISE WORLD EVENTS LTD

INVYTED LTD

PSONA GROUP LIMITED

FREEDOM MEDIA COLLECTIVE LTD
HANCOCK PROPERTY
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

THE FREEDOM COLLECTIVE LTD
SW MEDIA ENTERPRISES LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

COACHING ONLINE LTD
BUILDING A BIGGER TABLE LTD
A PERFECT STORM MEDIA LTD
ROCKETSEED LIMITED
CURATORS OF AWESOME LTD
THE RANK GROUP PLC
SMARTA ENTERPRISES LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
15976560

13889273
14149022
12202393
11276192

09668902
07405879

Number

10226131
12715925
12519651
06563709
09480322
03140769
06643570

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active -
Incorporated
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
In Liquidation
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Newly

915484551

915484551

29 The Willows
Colchester
United Kingdom
British

App. Date Res. Date
24/09/2024

12/12/2022
05/06/2022
12/09/2019
26/03/2018

03/07/2015
13/10/2010

App. Date Res. Date
13/05/2021 28/09/2022
03/07/2020
16/03/2020
01/09/2015 31/12/2015
10/03/2015
01/11/2012 15/10/2015
10/07/2008 02/01/2015

Position
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director



